First Name

Meg

Erkin

laura

Noelle

Brian

Mark

Gwendolyn

Michael

Meridith

Case Number:

Last Name

Maguire

Ozberk

richards

Wurst

Blaesser

Eckenwiler

Lohse

McDuffie

Moldenhauer

List of Witnesses
Testimony Type: ALL

25-12

Organization

Committee of 100 on the Federal City

DDOT

Committee of 100

DC Office of the Attorney General

The Committee of 100

ANC 6C

ANC 2E

Department of General Services

Hearing Date:

Testimony Type

Opponent

Proponent

Undeclared

Proponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Proponent

10/30/2025

Date Registered Testified

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia
CASE NO. 25-12
EXHIBIT NO. 92



